SafeZone™ Singlezone Safety Laser Scanner
New SafeZone Singlezone Safety Laser Scanner Helps Protect
Personnel While Off ering Enhanced Flexibility
The SafeZone Singlezone also helps reduce downtime by simplifying
maintenance and troubleshooting. The dual-function Application
Diagnostic Output (ADO) can be used for OSSD status and/or a weak
signal output, which indicates a dirty front window. The front window
of the scanner is also fi eld replaceable should it become damaged or

Publication 442L-PP002A-EN-P – February 2010 Copyright ©2010 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
Allen-Bradley, Guardmaster and SafeZone are trademarks of Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Ordering Information
Images Catalog Number Description
442L-SFZNSZ •  SafeZone Singlezone safety laser scanner
•  4 meter safety fi eld range, single fi eld set
442L-CSFZNMZ-X •  Prewired memory module with
   10 or 20 meter cable
•  X is -10 or -20
442L-ACRS232
442L-ACRS232-8
•  RS232 Programming cable 2 meters
•  RS232 Programming cable 10 meters
442L-AMBSFZNMZ1 •  SafeZone Mounting  Bracket 1 for mounting
   the back of  the scanner to a solid surface
   without adjustment
442L-AMBSFZNMZ2 •  SafeZone Mounting Bracket 2, for +/- 4 degrees
   of adjustability, requires bracket 1
442L-AMBSFZNMZ3 •  SafeZone Mounting Bracket 3, used for fl oor
   mounting, requires brackets 1 and 2
A complete SafeZone Singlezone system consists of the Singlezone scan head with I/O module, (442L-SFZNSZ) and a
prewired memory module with either a 10 meter or 20 meter cable. Also required is an RS232 programming cable.
Mounting brackets are available, however the brackets are inter related so that bracket 1 is required if bracket 2 is to be